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The BookLife Readers begin with the very basics of phoneticallyphonetically  

decodable readingdecodable reading. Starting with the earliest step of CVCCVC words 

- words comprising a consonant, a vowel and a consonant - and 

building on this combination slowly, the reader follows a prescribed 

format taken directly from the recognised Letters and SoundsLetters and Sounds  

UK educational document.

By aligning our books with Letters and Sounds, we offer our 

readers a consistent approach to learning, whether at home or in 

the classroom. Books levelled as ‘a’ are an introduction to the band. 

Readers can advance to ‘b’ where graphemes are consolidated and 

further graphemes are introduced. The illustrations guide the reader, 

helping to deliver reading progression through the scheme in a 

colourfulcolourful and excitingexciting way. As a reader moves through the book band 

levels, the page numbers, level of repetition and sentence structure 

complexity all advance at a rate which encourages developmentencourages development 

without halting enjoyment.

 To find out more about this exciting new reading scheme,   
email info@daintreebooks.com.au  

or phone 02 9457 1180

Lexile and  
AR levelled



LEARN TO READ WITH A SMILE

BookLife Readers have been 
specifically created in line 

with the way that children are 
taught to read in schools. 

Fully decodable 
phased readers

Every book 
band colour 
from Lilac  

to after Lime

PHASE 5 PHASE 5 

/y/i_e/

Beautiful 
and diverse 
illustrations

Book banded and ready to add 
to existing reading schemes

Learning 
activities for 
every book 

included
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Non-Fiction

9781839278945 9781839278952 9781839278976 97818392789699781839278921

9781801550895

9781839278938

9781801550888

The BookLife Readers Non-Fiction range utilises the very basics 
of phonetically decodable readingphonetically decodable reading alongside high-interest, factual 
topics which bring the world around them to life. In line with the 
fantastic new BookLife Readers fiction titles, these books begin with 
the earliest phonemes and follow the prescribed format used in the 
recognised Letters and SoundsLetters and Sounds educational document with the use of 
some additional words. Due to the need to adhere to factual accuracy, 
additional words and sounds have had to be sensitively incorporated. 
However, through the use of reinforcement, repetition and clear 
imagery, the reader is able to successfully navigate the book.

The BookLife Readers Non-Fiction range is currently undergoing a 
huge expansion due to popular demand and this fact-filledfact-filled, excitingexciting 
reading scheme will soon offer over 100 top titles over 100 top titles from book band 
colours Lilac to Lime. 

FREE FREE RESOURCES
RESOURCES

LILAC 01
$8.99 EA

PINK 1
$8.99 EA

RED 2 
$8.99 EA

9781801550901 9781801550918 9781801550925 9781801550949
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MORE MORE 

COMING 
COMING 

SOONSOON

FREE FREE RESOURCES
RESOURCES

9781839279010 9781839279003

9781801551007 9781801551021

BLUE 4
$9.99 EA

9781839278990

9781801550970

9781839278983

9781801550987

YELLOW 3
$8.99 EA

9781839279058

9781801551052

9781839279041

9781801551069

ORANGE 6 
$9.99 EA

9781801551076 9781801551083

TURQUOISE 7 
$10.99 EA

9781801551106 9781801551090

PURPLE 8 
$10.99 EA

9781801551113 9781801551120

GOLD 9
$10.99 EA

9781801551151 9781801551168

LIME 11
$11.99 EA

9781801551137 9781801551144

WHITE 10
$11.99 EA

GREEN 5 
$9.99 EA

9781839279027 9781839279034

9781801551038 9781081551045
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LEVEL 0 - 5 : READING SCHEMEREADING SCHEME

LEVEL 1

PINK

ACTUAL TEXT 
SI

Z
E

$7.99
ONLY

each

LEVEL 0

LILAC
• Wordless introduction
• 12 pages & 2 stories per book
• Narrative-lead  

engaging imagery

9781839270079

9781839270062

9781839270048

9781839270055

9781839270093

97818392700869781839274077
NEW

   9781839274091
NEW

   9781839274084

NEW

   9781839274107
NEW

$7.99
ONLY

each

• 3–5 words per page
• 12 pages & 2 stories per book
• Mainly monosyllabic CVC words
• Repetition level: very high

9781839272745

9781839272721

9781839272738

9781839272707

9781839272752

97818392727149781839274206
NEW

   9781839274213
NEW

   9781839274190

NEW

   9781839274220
NEW
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 READING SCHEME READING SCHEME

• 5–7 words per page
• 12 pages & 2 stories per book
• Mainly monosyllabic CVC words
• Repetition level: high

9781839272806

9781839272790

9781839272769

9781839272783

9781839272813

97818392727769781839274282
NEW

   9781839274299
NEW

   9781839274305

NEW

   9781839274275
NEW

ACTUAL T
EX

T 
SI

Z
E

LEVEL 2

RED

• 7–10 words per page
• 12 pages, 2 stories
• Mainly monosyllabic 

introducing polysyllabic

• CVC with some CVCC/ 
CCVC/CCVCC/CCCVC

• Repetition level: medium

9781839272820

9781839272875

9781839272844

9781839272837

9781839272868

97818392728519781839274404
NEW

   9781839274411
NEW

   9781839274428

NEW

   9781839274398
NEW

ACTUAL TEXT 
SI

ZE

LEVEL 3

YELLOW $8.99
ONLY

each

$7.99
ONLY

each
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BookLife Readers have been specifically created in line with the way that 
children are taught to read in schools and by working with teachers we 
know that the leap up to Phase 5 is one of the biggest hurdles developing 
readers face. This brand-new range of ‘Intro’ books has been created 
specifically to help developing readers bridge this gap. 

9781801550482 9781801550505 9781801550512 9781801550529 9781801550536

9781801551700 9781801550550 9781801550567 9781839274060 9781801551694

9781801551731 9781801551724 9781801550635 9781801550642 9781801550659

AY EA IE OE AW

IR OU OY EW AU

UE 
(BLUE)

A_E E_E I_E O_E

INTRO TO 
PHASE 5

22 ‘INTRO’ TITLES AVAILABLE NOW

INTRO TO 
PHASE 5 $9.99

ONLY

each
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Our ‘Intro to Phase 5’ range has a 
unique focus on the main key sounds 

that are bought in at this level. 

In reaction to all the requests we received directly from teachers and educational 
professionals, we have developed 22 uniquely created books, each focusing on one of 

the core sounds which feature at this level. By focusing on one sound 
instead of bombarding new readers with everything at once you 
can allow your reader to learn and master the new sound before 
progressing. We are confident that this levelled approach to learning 

will build confidence in your new readers and 
develop their skills at a far greater pace and with 
a better level of understanding.

9781801550666 9781801550680 9781801550697 9781801551717 9781801550710

9781801550727 9781801550734

ALLOWING READERS TO 
MASTER SOUNDS  

BEFORE PROGRESSING

U_E 
(CUBE) PH WH EU 

(RESCUE)

U_E 
(FLUTE)

EW 
(NEPHEW)

OW

/u_e/

INTRO TO 
PHASE 5
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  READING SCHEMEREADING SCHEME

• 15–20 words per page
• 26 pages, 1 story
• Move away from monosyllabic words
• Fewer CVC words

9781839272967

9781839272974

9781839272981

9781839272943

9781839272950

97818392729989781839274046
NEW

   9781839274053
NEW

   9781839274039

NEW

   9781839274060
NEW

• 10–15 words per page
• 26 pages, 1 story
• Monosyllabic introducing  

polysyllabic

• CVC with some CVCC/CCVC/ 
CCVCC/CCCVC

• Repetition level: 
medium/low

9781839272905

9781839272929

9781839272936

9781839272882

9781839272899

97818392729129781839273988
NEW

   9781839273964
NEW

   9781839273971

NEW

   9781839273957
NEW

LEVEL 5

GREEN

LEVEL 4

BLUE

ACTUAL TEXT 
SI

Z
E

$8.99
ONLY

each

$8.99
ONLY

each

ACTUAL TEXT 
SI

Z
E
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LEVEL 6 - 11 : READING GROUPS &  READING GROUPS & 
NEWLY INDEPENDENT READERSNEWLY INDEPENDENT READERS

• 20–25 words per page
• 26 pages, 1 story
• Move away from monosyllabic words
• Fewer CVC words

9781839273025

9781839273001

9781839273049

9781839273018

9781839273032

97818392730569781839274183
NEW

   9781839274176
NEW

   9781839274169

NEW

   9781839274152
NEW

 • 20–25 words per page
• 26 pages, 1 story
• Move away from monosyllabic words
• Fewer CVC words

9781839273117

9781839273100

9781839273087

9781839273070

9781839273063

97818392730949781839274312
NEW

   9781839274336
NEW

   9781839274343

NEW

   9781839274329
NEW

ACTUAL TEXT 
SI

Z
E

ACTUAL TEXT S
IZ

E

LEVEL 7

TURQUOISE

LEVEL 6

ORANGE

$9.99
ONLY

each

$9.99
ONLY

each
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• 1,190–1,530 total word count
• 32 pages, 1 story per book

9781839270154

9781839270123

9781839270109

9781839270147

9781839270130

97818392701169781839274022
NEW

   9781839274008
NEW

   9781839273995

NEW

   9781839274015
NEW

• 25–30 words per page
• 26 pages, 1 story

9781839273162

9781839273148

9781839273179

9781839273131

9781839273155

97818392731249781839274251
NEW

   9781839274244
NEW

   9781839274268

NEW

   9781839274237
NEW

ACTUAL TEX
T 

SI
Z

E

ACTUAL TEX
T 

SI
Z

E

LEVEL 9

GOLD

LEVEL 8

PURPLE

 READING GROUPS &   READING GROUPS &  
NEWLY INDEPENDENT READERSNEWLY INDEPENDENT READERS

$9.99
ONLY

each

$9.99
ONLY

each
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• 1,190–1,530 total word count
• 40 pages per book
• 1 chapter story

9781839270178

9781839270185

9781839270192

9781839270215

9781839270208

97818392701619781839274350
NEW

   9781839274367
NEW

   9781839274374

NEW

   9781839274381
NEW

• 1,980–2,640 total word count
• 48 pages per book
• 8/10 books – 1 story per book 

2/10 books – 2 stories per book

9781839270284

9781839270246

9781839270239

9781839270253

9781839270222

97818392702779781839274114
NEW

   9781839274121
NEW

   9781839274145

NEW

   9781839274138
NEW

ACTUAL TEXT 
SI

Z
E

ACTUAL TEXT 
SI

Z
E

LEVEL 11

LIME

LEVEL 10

WHITE

 READING GROUPS &   READING GROUPS &  
NEWLY INDEPENDENT READERSNEWLY INDEPENDENT READERS

$11.99
ONLY

each

$11 .99
ONLY

each
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GRAPHIC  
READERS

BookLife Graphic Readers are designed to encourage 
re luctant readers to take the next step in the ir reading 
adventure . These books are a perfect accompaniment to 
the BookLife Readers phonics scheme and are designed to 
be read by children who have a good grasp on reading but 
are re luctant to pick up a ful l-prose book . Graphic Readers 
combine graphic and prose storyte l ling in  
a way that aids comprehension and presents a  
more accessible reading experience for re luctant  
readers and lovers of comic books. 

about booklife graphic readersabout booklife graphic readers
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graphic reader titles!graphic reader titles!

Tit le: Day of the Gnomes
ISBN: 978-1-80155-054-3
Author: Robin Twiddy 
Il lustrator: Kel Winser

Norman Normal is a normal boy. Everything in his life 
is normal. Normal and boring. That is unt il he discovers 
a secret that means his life wil l never be normal again. 
Gnomes, they exist ! They are real and they need his he lp! 
Join Norman Normal in the Day  
of the Gnomes!!!

Title: The Chase Fi les: Thunder Chase
ISBN: 978-1-80155-059-8
Author: Robin Twiddy 
I l lustrator: Kel Winser

Nathan’s Saturday is thrown into chaos when he f inds 
himself in possession of the only thing that can stop 
the mysterious organisat ion RUIN from destroying the 
world. Can 13-year-old Nathan Chase outrun RUIN’s 
ninja army? Can he stop the storm  
of the century? The Chase is on in Thunder Chase!

Title: Attack of the Stench-Men
ISBN: TBC
Author: Robin Twiddy 
I l lustrator: Kel WinserCOMINGCOMING

SOON!SOON!

Title: Sally Comet vs The Space Pirates
ISBN: 978-1-80155-070-3
Author: Robin Twiddy 
I l lustrator: Robin Twiddy

Boggle-Eye Bil l , the notorious Space Pirate, has his one 
good eye on the ancient treasure that Sally Comet and 
her parents are transport ing to the Museum planet 
Historia. With her parents distracted only Sally can 
stop him. She wil l need  
to use al l her wits when it is Sally Comet vs  
The Space Pirates.

PUBLISHING 
DATE
2022

DIMENSIONS
210mm x 148mm

FORMAT
Paperback

PAGES
32

PUBLISHING

$12.99
ONLY

each
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An Introduction to  
Dyslexia-Friendly Readers… 
Our ‘really readable’ Accessible Readers have been specifically  

created to support the reading development of young readers with learning 

differences, such as dyslexia.

Our aim is to share our love of books with children, providing the same 

learning and developmental opportunities to every child.

 

INCREASED FONT SIZE  

AND SPACING improves 

readability and ensures text  

feels much less crowded.

OFF-WHITE BACKGROUNDS ON MATTE PAPER improves text contrast and avoids dazzling readers.

SIMPLIFIED  

PAGE LAYOUT 

reduces distractions 

and aids 

concentration.

CAREFULLY CRAFTED along 

guidelines set out in the British 

Dyslexia Association’s  

Dyslexia-Friendly Style Guide.
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PUBLISHING 
DATE
2022

DIMENSIONS
210mm x 148mm

FORMAT
Paperback

PAGES
32

PUBLISHING

READING AGES: The level the 
reader is reading at, regardless 
of actual age. This dictates the 
amount of copy on each page 
and complexity of sentence 
structure.

INTEREST AGES: The actual 
age of the reader. This dictates 
the topic choice (more friendly 
at the lower bands, more 
edgy at the higher bands) and 
complexity of vocab choices.

CURRENT READING AGE 
PARAMETERS:
• Reading age 6 – up to 30  
   words per page with simple        
   sentences.
• Reading age 7 – up      
   to 40 words per page with      
   simple sentences where    
   possible.

ACCESSIBLE READERS: 
FICTION

ACCESSIBLE READERS: 
NON-FICTION

Reading Age 6 – Interest Age 7–10

Reading Age 6 – Interest Age 9–12

Reading Age 7 – Interest Age 7–10

Reading Age 7 – Interest Age 9–12

Reading Age 6 – Interest Age 7–10 Reading Age 6 – Interest Age 9–12

Reading Age 7 – Interest Age 9–12Reading Age 7 – Interest Age 7–10

9781801551540 TBA

TBA

97818015514899781801551502

9781801551458

9781801551618

9781801551588 9781801551571 9781801551557 9781801551564

9781801551632 9781801551595 9781801551601

9781801551649 9781801551465

9781801551526 9781801551519

TBA

TBA 97818015516709781801551496

9781801551496

9781839270154

$12.99
ONLY

each
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The next step for confident readers has arrived in the form of  

BookLife’s Freedom Readers. Specifically designed to follow on from our 

decodable reading schemes, Freedom Readers provide budding readers 

with a wealth of non-fiction topics to explore and devour. 

Drawing on BookLife’s extensive history with producing exciting and 

innovative non-fiction, the Freedom Reader range provides high interest 

topics in a comfortable paperback format ideal for taking those first 

steps into independent free reading. 

ABOUT

BOOKLIFE READERS

BRILLIANTFIRST READS

PERFECT 
FOR 

CLASSROOMS 
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PUBLISHING 
DATE
2022

DIMENSIONS
210mm x 148mm

FORMAT
Paperback

PAGES
24

PUBLISHINGREADER TITLES

HI-LOHI-LO HI-LOHI-LO
HI-LOHI-LOHI-LOHI-LO

HI-LOHI-LO HI-LOHI-LOHI-LOHI-LO

HI-LO books focus on subjects that are perfect for older children with reading skills at a lower level.

9781801551335

9781801551403

9781801551410

9781801551274

9781801551373

9781801551328

9781801551434

9781801551267

9781801551366

9781801551304

9781801551298

9781801551427

9781801551250

9781801551342

9781801551380

9781801551281

9781801551311

9781801551359

9781801551397

9781801551243

$12.99
ONLY

each
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ISBN TITLE QTY PRICE

TOTAL

PLACE AN ORDER:

Return to Customer Service:

 EMAIL:: orders@daintreebooks.com.au
 FAX:  +61 2 9986 1606
 Tel:  +61 2 9457 1180

Daintree Books Distribution Services
1/1 Minna Close
BELROSE, NSW, 2085 

DELIVERY INFORMATION
Deliver To:

Company Name: Customer Code:

Suburb: Customer Order Number:
State: Date:
Special Instructions:

Order From Your Preferred Book Supplier:Daintree Books 

20


